 Технический паспорт Поисковая и бесплатно техническое описание Скачать
Номер в каталоге
Компоненты Описание
	HOME  >>>  STP16N65M5 Datasheet
STP16N65M5   Даташит
соответствуя,
Like
STP16N65M5
начиная
N/A
концы
N/A
включая
N/A
производитель
итог
Inchange Semiconduct...
STMicroelectronics
производитель
Номер в каталоге
Компоненты Описание
PDF
STMicroelectronics
STP16N65M5
N-channel 650 V, 0.230 Ω, 12 A MDmesh™ V Power MOSFET in TO-220FP, I²PAK, TO-220, IPAK, TO-247
View
Inchange Semiconductor
STP16N65M5
N-Channel Mosfet Transistor
View
Match & Start : STP16N65M5
VBsemi Electronics Co.,Ltd
STP16N10L
N-Channel 100-V (D-S) MOSFET
View
STMicroelectronics
STP16NE06
N - CHANNEL 60V - 0.08 Ω - 16A - TO-220/TO-220FP STripFET™ POWER MOSFET
View
STMicroelectronics
STP16NF06
N-channel 60V - 0.08Ω - 16A - TO-220/TO-220FP STripFET™ II Power MOSFET
View
STMicroelectronics
STP16N10L
N - CHANNEL 100V - 0.14 Ω - 16A - TO-220 POWER MOS TRANSISTOR
View
Unspecified
STP16NS25
N-CHANNEL 250V - 0.23Ω - 16A TO-220 / TO-220FP MESH OVERLAY™ MOSFET
View
STMicroelectronics
STP16NF06_2002
N-CHANNEL 60V - 0.08 Ω - 16A TO-220/TO-220FP STripFET™ II POWER MOSFET
View
STMicroelectronics
STP16NS25
N-CHANNEL 250V - 0.23Ω - 16A TO-220 / TO-220FP MESH OVERLAY™ MOSFET
View
STMicroelectronics
STP16NB25
N - CHANNEL 250V - 0.220Ω - 16A - TO-220/TO-220FP PowerMESH™ MOSFET
View
Unspecified
STP16NF06
N-CHANNEL 60V - 0.08 Ω - 16A TO-220/TO-220FP STripFET™ II POWER MOSFET
View
Inchange Semiconductor
STP16NF06
N-Channel MOSFET Transistor
View
1
2
3
4
English
한국어
日本語
简体中文
español
All Rights Reserved© datasheetbank.com [ 個人情報 保護方針 ] [ リクエストデータシート ]